CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea

Series Standing - 6 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - J22

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)

Pos

1
2
3

Notes

Sail Boat
137 LiveWire
23671 Amelia
455 KATANA

Skipper 1 2
[2] 1
1 [2]
3 3

(&)
[
[

W N =

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
() Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division

Pos Sail
1 285
2 69
3 437
4 628
5 172
6 491

Notes

: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Boat

Beauty

Eua La La
Amor Azul
Double Dare
SKYFALL
Desperado

Skipper

i
1

[5]
4
2

[6]

oudh we=N N

W

[4]

A U1 W IN -

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
() Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

W N =

1

[5]
4
6

Total
= Points Pos
2 6.00 1
1 8.00
[4/DNS] 15.00 3
Total
3 8 Points Pos
11 6.00 1
[4] 3 11.00 2
3 2 12.00 3
2 4 17.00 4
[6] 5 21.00 5
5 6 29.00 6
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Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Total

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poi Pos
oints
1 8 8 Dyer, Bryan 1 [3] 2 1 2 2 8.00 1
2 9 9 Schwinn, Alex 2 2 1 2 [3] 3 10.00 2
3 6 6 Schwinn, Mike [4] 1 3 3 1 4 12.00 3
4 1 1 Bradley, Jason 5 4 [6] 5 4 1 19.00 4
5 4 4 Fullerton, Conner 3 [6] 4 4 5 5 21.00 5
6 3 3 Roach, Wendy [6] 5 5 6 6 6 28.00 6
7 5 5 Youngblood, Edwin [7] 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 7
8 10 10 Fincher, Allyn 8 [9/DSQ] 9/bSQ 8 8 8 41.00 8

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
() Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - 122

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Adjustments Pts

Time Allowance Time Behind
1 23671 Amelia 117 2 00:33:26.0 00:02:57.8 00:25:28.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 137 LiveWire 75 1 00:32:57.0 00:01:54.0 00:26:03.0 00:00:34.8 2.0
3 455 KATANA 129 3 00:36:26.0 00:03:16.1 00:28:09.9 00:02:41.8 3.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.52
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating ';':;i: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
1 285 Beauty J105 1 00:46:09.0 1.0
2 172 SKYFALL J105 2 00:46:34.0 2.0
3 69 Eualala J105 3 00:49:06.0 3.0
4 628 Double Dare J105 4 00:49:07.0 4.0
5 437 Amor Azul J105 5 00:49:15.0 5.0
6 491 Desperado J105 6 00:51:51.0 6.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating I(:)Tcllzl: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
1 8 8 Dyer, Bryan J22 1 00:35:10.0 1.0
2 9 9 Schwinn, Alex J22 2 00:36:57.0 2.0
3 4 4 Fullerton, Conner ]22 3 00:37:20.0 3.0
4 6 6 Schwinn, Mike J22 4 00:38:00.0 4.0
5 1 1 Bradley, Jason J22 5 00:38:05.0 5.0
6 3 3 Roach, Wendy J22 6 00:41:41.0 6.0
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating 'c:;:_:zl: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
7 5 5 Youngblood, Edwin J22 7 00:42:26.0 7.0
8 10 10 Fincher, Allyn J22 8 00:45:07.0 8.0
Notes

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - J22

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating I(:)I:jc:fa? l:!::: AIII\III\::!ice Co.'l-.'i"::;ed BLIEI:;: d Adjustments Pts
1 137 LiveWire 75 1 00:30:27.0 00:01:54.0 00:23:33.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 23671 Amelia 117 2 00:32:20.0 00:02:57.8 00:24:22.2 00:00:49.2 2.0
3 455 KATANA 129 3 00:35:07.0 00:03:16.1 00:26:50.9 00:03:17.9 3.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.52
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
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Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Pos

u A W N

6

Notes

Sail

69

285
437
628
172
491

Boat

Eua La La
Beauty
Amor Azul

Double Dare

SKYFALL
Desperado

J105
J105
J105
J105
J105
J105

Skipper Rating order

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 6
2 9
3 8
4 1
5 3
6 4
7 5
DSQ 10
Notes

Boat Skipper

6

u A WL 0O

10

Schwinn, Mike
Schwinn, Alex

Dyer, Bryan

Bradley, Jason
Roach, Wendy

Fullerton, Conner
Youngblood, Edwin

Fincher, Allyn

Finish Fi_nish Adjustments Pts
Time
1 00:29:45.0 1.0
2 00:30:27.0 2.0
3 00:30:31.0 3.0
4 00:30:34.0 4.0
5 00:30:55.0 5.0
6 00:34:14.0 6.0
Rating I:;:(;seI: ?::15: Adjustments
J22 2 00:29:09.0
J22 3 00:30:19.0
J22 4 00:30:31.0
J22 5 00:30:47.0
J22 6 00:31:47.0
J22 7 00:32:11.0
J22 8 00:32:28.0
J22 1 No Time DSQ

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
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Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 3

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - J22

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating I:;::Z?

1 137 LiveWire 75 1

2 23671 Amelia 117 2

3 455 KATANA 129 3
Notes

Finish Time

Time Allowance
00:33:35.0 00:01:54.0
00:35:25.0 00:02:57.8
00:38:52.0 00:03:16.1

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.52

(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

. - - Finish
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order
1 69 Eua lLala J105 1
2 437 Amor Azul J105 2
3 628 Double Dare J105 3
4 285 Beauty J105 4
5 172 SKYFALL J105 5
6 491 Desperado J105 6
Notes

Finish
Time
00:38:05.0
00:38:35.0
00:39:55.0
00:40:30.0
00:42:55.0
00:48:14.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00

(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Corrected Time
Time Behind

00:26:41.0 00:00:00.0
00:27:27.2 00:00:46.2
00:30:35.9 00:03:54.9

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
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Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Finish Finish

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Time Adjustments Pts
1 9 9 Schwinn, Alex J22 1 00:34:40.0 1.0
2 8 8 Dyer, Bryan J22 2 00:36:22.0 2.0
3 6 6 Schwinn, Mike J22 3 00:36:30.0 3.0
4 4 4 Fullerton, Conner J]22 4 00:38:14.0 4.0
5 3 3 Roach, Wendy J22 5 00:39:05.0 5.0
6 1 1 Bradley, Jason J22 6 00:42:31.0 6.0
7 5 5 Youngblood, Edwin J22 7 00:44:18.0 7.0
DSQ 10 10 Fincher, Allyn J22 8 No Time DSQ 9.0

Notes
() Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 4

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - 122

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Adjustments Pts

Time Allowance Time Behind
1 137 LiveWire 75 1 00:41:12.0 00:03:27.0 00:32:45.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 23671 Amelia 117 2 00:43:39.0 00:05:22.9 00:33:16.1 00:00:31.1 2.0
3 455 KATANA 129 3 00:49:18.0 00:05:56.0 00:38:22.0 00:05:37.0 3.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 2.76
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating ';':;i: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
1 285 Beauty J105 1 00:51:01.0 1.0
2 437 Amor Azul J105 2 00:51:56.0 2.0
3 69 Eualala J105 3 00:52:12.0 3.0
4 172 SKYFALL J105 4 00:53:27.0 4.0
5 628 Double Dare J105 5 00:53:47.0 5.0
6 491 Desperado J105 6 00:56:01.0 6.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating I(:)Tcllzl: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
1 8 8 Dyer, Bryan J22 1 00:36:50.0 1.0
2 9 9 Schwinn, Alex J22 2 00:37:16.0 2.0
3 6 6 Schwinn, Mike J22 3 00:38:45.0 3.0
4 4 4 Fullerton, Conner J]22 4 00:38:47.0 4.0
5 1 1 Bradley, Jason J22 5 00:38:48.0 5.0
6 3 3 Roach, Wendy J22 6 00:38:56.0 6.0
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating 'c:;:_:zl: Finish Adjustments Pts

Time
7 5 5 Youngblood, Edwin J22 7 00:39:39.0 7.0
8 10 10 Fincher, Allyn J22 8 00:42:38.0 8.0
Notes

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 5

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - J22

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating I(:)I:jc:fa? l:!::: AIII\III\::!ice Co.'l-.'i"::;ed BLIEI:;: d Adjustments Pts
1 137 LiveWire 75 1 00:39:14.0 00:03:27.0 00:30:47.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 23671 Amelia 117 2 00:43:05.0 00:05:22.9 00:32:42.1 00:01:55.1 2.0
3 455 KATANA 129 3 00:45:42.0 00:05:56.0 00:34:46.0 00:03:59.0 3.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 2.76
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
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Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 285
2 628
3 437
4 69
5 491
6 172

Notes

Boat Skipper

Beauty
Double Dare
Amor Azul
Eua La La
Desperado
SKYFALL

Finish Finish

Rating order Adjustments Pts

Time
J105 1 00:48:45.0 1.0
J105 2 00:50:02.0 2.0
J105 3 00:50:46.0 3.0
J105 4 00:51:11.0 4.0
J105 5 00:51:57.0 5.0
J105 6 00:53:09.0 6.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

NOoO ol b~ WN B

8

Notes

6

u W M = O

10

Boat Skipper

6 Schwinn, Mike
Dyer, Bryan
Schwinn, Alex
Bradley, Jason
Fullerton, Conner
Roach, Wendy

u w M2 O

10 Fincher, Allyn

Youngblood, Edwin J22

Finish Finish

Rating order Adjustments Pts

Time

J22 1 00:36:31.0 1.0
J22 2 00:36:50.0 2.0
J22 3 00:37:01.0 3.0
J22 4 00:37:06.0 4.0
J22 5 00:38:01.0 5.0
J22 6 00:38:07.0 6.0

7 00:39:08.0 7.0
J22 8 00:40:33.0 8.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.
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Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

CHROMA 2021 Ol Man of the Sea
Race 6

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:47:14 AM CDT

(Entries=17) GEN 1 - J105 - J22

Division: GEN 1 (3 boats) (top)

Pos

1
2
DNS

Notes

Sail Boat
23671 Amelia
137 LiveWire
455 KATANA

Finish

Skipper Rating order

117
75
129

2
1
DNS

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind

00:25:07.0 00:02:57.8 00:17:09.2 00:00:00.0
00:24:18.0 00:01:54.0 00:17:24.0 00:00:14.8

No Time

00:03:16.1

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.52

(2> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: J105 (6 boats) (top)

Pos

u A W N

6

Notes

Sail

285
437
69

628
172
491

Boat

Beauty
Amor Azul
Eua La La
Double Dare
SKYFALL
Desperado

J105
J105
J105
J105
J105
J105

Skipper Rating I(:)I:C:Z?

1

AUl b~ WN

Finish
Time
00:34:22.0
00:34:26.0
00:34:28.0
00:35:02.0
00:36:13.0
00:39:15.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00

(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
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Division: J22 (8 boats) (top)

Finish Finish

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Time Adjustments Pts
1 1 1 Bradley, Jason J22 1 00:26:50.0 1.0
2 8 8 Dyer, Bryan J22 2 00:26:52.0 2.0
3 9 9 Schwinn, Alex J22 3 00:27:07.0 3.0
4 6 6 Schwinn, Mike J22 4 00:27:11.0 4.0
5 4 4 Fullerton, Conner J]22 5 00:27:35.0 5.0
6 3 3 Roach, Wendy J22 6 00:28:25.0 6.0
7 5 5 Youngblood, Edwin J22 7 00:28:29.0 7.0
8 10 10 Fincher, Allyn J22 8 00:30:20.0 8.0

Notes
() Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 16, 2021 00:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 1.00
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: L.M.

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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